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28SCOII
D. nigrodumosa
D. aldrichi
D. mulleri
D. wheeleri
D. buzzatii
D. navojoa
D. mojavensis
D. arizonae
D. mayaguana
D. hydei
D. repleta
D. bromeliae
D. endobranchia
D. canalinea
D. gaucha
D. camargoi
D. aracataca
D. gibberosa
D. pseudotalamancana
D. melanica
D. robusta
D. nannoptera
D. polychaeta
D. falleni
D. phalerata
D. cardini
D. arawakana
D. immigrans
D. rubida
D. macroptera
D. mediopunctata
D. ornatifrons
D. mediopictoides
D. maculifrons
D. pallidipennis
D. sternopleuralis
D. funebris
D. busckii
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D. arizonae
D. mojavensis
D. mayaguana
D. parisiena
D. navojoa
D. huaylasi
D. mulleri
D. hexastigma
D. huichole
D. hydei
D. novemaristata
D. ellisoni
D. buzzatii
D. nigrospiracula
D. neorepleta
D. stalkeri
D. pachuca
D. longicornis
D. mainlandi
D. ritae
D. meridiana
D. mercatorum
D. cestri
D. incompta
D. camargoi
D. eremophila
D. endobranchia
D. annulimana
D. pavani
D. viracochi
D. mesophragmatica
D. brncici
D. gasici
D. virilis
D. montana
D. bromeliae
D. acanthoptera
D. pachea
D. nannoptera
D. wassermani
D. guaru
D. ornatifrons
D. maculifrons
D. paramediostriata
D. pallidipennis
D. calloptera
D. tripunctata
D. acutilabella
D. cardini
D. neocardini
D. transversa
D. occidentalis
D. limbata
D. nigromaculata
D. kuntzei
D. innubila
D. unispina
D. curvispina
D. putrida
D. testacea
D. orientacea
D. atrata
D. cuaso
D. paraguayensis
D. histrio
D. macroptera
D. funebris
D. immigrans
D. polychaeta
D. busckii

99

99

79
99

99

97
99

99

99

91
99

96
98

97

97

90

88

85

83

79

64

75

70

62

59

56

96

Figure S3


